
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Carm Cataldo 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 169 Victor Noonan 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Carm Cataldo 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 86 Aung Laphak 5 Overall

2 87 Austin Soto 10

3 155 Steven Pichelli 15

NS 179 Juan Velez NS

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 169 Victor Noonan 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Carm Cataldo 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 106 Derek Morris 5

2 111 Jeff Anderson 10

3 147 Simon Scrutton 15

2018 GNC ALLMAX IFBB PRO                                                                                  

Stephanie Worsfold Classic                                    

Saturday, May 12, 2018                                                    

London Music Hall

Master Men's Bodybuilding

Novice Men's Bodybuilding

Junior Mens Bodybuilding

Men's Open Bodybuilding Welterweight

Men's Open Bodybuilding Light Middleweight

Men's Open Bodybuilding Heavyweight

Novice Men's Classic Physique



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 144 Sean Coll 5

2 142 Patrick Perone 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 Austin Soto 5

2 155 Steven Pichelli 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 107 Eddie Franjic 5 Overall

2 90 Brock Eagles 10

3 106 Derek Morris 15

4 144 Sean Coll 20

5 154 Steven Davis 25

6 111 Jeff Anderson 30

7 141 Norman Pusey 36

8 179 Juan Velez 41

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 160 Tyler Baron 5

2 104 Daniel MacDonald 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 Nathan Bernardo 5

2 77 Adrian Bardati 10

3 124 Maxim Pinke 15

4 130 Michael Hildebrand 20

5 162 Vedanta Chopra 26

6 147 Simon Scrutton 29

Open Men's Classic Physique B

Open Men's Classic Physique C

Novice Men's Physique

Junior Men's Classic Physique

Open Men's Classic Physique A



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 Nathan Bernardo 5

2 138 Nathan Innes 10

3 84 Anthony Giudice 15

4 154 Steven Davis 20

5 124 Maxim Pinke 25

6 140 Noah Thomas 30

7 161 Tyson Babb 37

8 115 Joe Ruggi 38

9 165 Robbie Debono 47

10 156 Sushant Thapa 48

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 113 Jesvy Paratholil 5

2 93 Chris Barr 10

3 108 Geoffrey Crosse 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 113 Jesvy Paratholil 5

2 83 Andrew Chu 10

3 163 Waleed Alhuraibi 15

4 130 Michael Hildebrand 20

5 140 Noah Thomas 25

6 102 Dan Lebelle 30

7 162 Vedanta Chopra 35

8 108 Geoffrey Crosse 40

9 165 Robbie Debono 45

10 156 Sushant Thapa 50

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 Nathan Bernardo 5

2 77 Adrian Bardati 10

3 84 Anthony Giudice 17

4 159 Timothy Foster 20

5 124 Maxim Pinke 30

6 93 Chris Barr 35

7 179 Juan Velez 40

NS 103 Daniel Kwon NS

Men's Physique Short

Men's Physique Medium

Junior Men's Physique

Masters Men's Physique



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 122 Kevin Nelson 5 Overall

2 160 Tyler Baron 10

3 151 Spencer Vinet 15

4 99 Corey McGrillis 20

5 146 Shuyi Li 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 105 Denise Paquette 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 105 Denise Paquette 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 166 Brianna Jackson 7

2 164 Dana Soumbouloglou 8

3 121 Kelsey Campbell 15

4 143 Sarah Wilson 20

5 94 Christina Friend 25

6 82 Allie Fisher 30

7 170 Haley Leaist 35

8 136 Michelle McGee 40

9 152 Stephanie Crawford 45

10 126 Meghan Burrus-Tibbett 50

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 166 Brianna Jackson 5

2 121 Kelsey Campbell 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 114 Joan Orosz 5

2 119 Karen Barr 10

3 98 Connie Tetzlaff 16

4 120 Karen McCarthy 19

5 88 Beth Bertone 25

Men's Physique Tall

Masters Women's Physique

Novice Figure

Junior Figure

Grandmasters Figure

Women's Physique Tall



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 157 Tara Gariepy 5

2 114 Joan Orosz 10

3 119 Karen Barr 15

4 94 Chritina Friend 20

5 81 Alissa Boris 25

6 98 Connie Tetzlaff 31

7 120 Karen McCarthy 34

8 136 Michelle McGee 41

9 88 Beth Bertone 44

10 152 Stephanie Crawford 51

11 150 Sonya Arksey 54

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 166 Brianna Jackson 7 Overall

2 164 Dana Soumbouloglou 8

3 143 Sarah Wilson 15

4 114 Joan Orosz 20

5 81 Alissa Boris 25

6 120 Karen McCarthy 30

7 98 Connie Tetzlaff 35

8 136 Michelle McGee 39

9 152 Stephanie Crawford 45

10 126 Meghan Burrus-Tibbett 48

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 82 Allie Fisher 5

2 94 Christina Friend 10

3 88 Beth Bertone 15

4 150 Sonya Arksey 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 121 Kelsey Campbell 5

2 157 Tara Gariepy 10

3 119 Karen Barr 15

Masters Figure

Open Figure Short

Open Figure Medium

Open Figure Tall



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 109 Hanna Teodorovych 5

2 72 Abbigail Boss 10

3 116 Jordan Fulcher 15

4 118 Kaila Wright 21

5 112 Jessica Shantz 24

6 149 Sonely Bulchandani 30

7 110 Heather Gray 36

8 100 Corinne McCormick 39

9 101 Cortney Young 46

10 148 Skye Longley 49

11 123 Marissa Cusi 55

12 92 Cheryl Carpenter 61

13 95 Christina O'Neill 64

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Meaghan McGill 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 92 Cheryl Carpenter 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 145 Shannon Bear 5

2 100 Corinne McCormick 10

3 101 Cortney Young 15

4 167 Sol Paloma 20

5 81 Alissa Boris 25

6 127 Melissa Brewster 32

7 123 Marissa Cusi 33

Masters Bikini

Novice Bikini

Teenage Bikini 14-19

Grandmasters Bikini



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 116 Jordan Fulcher 5 Overall

2 118 Kaila Wright 10

3 89 Breya Hook 15

4 149 Sonely Bulchandani 20

5 168 Juness Rulloda 25

6 167 Sol Paloma 32

7 81 Alissa Boris 36

8 129 Melissa Roth 38

9 123 Marissa Cusi 44

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 139 Nicole Chan 5

2 85 Arielle DiMenna 10

3 112 Jessica Shantz 15

4 96 Christy Mausser 20

5 128 Melissa Brushett 25

6 110 Heather Gray 30

7 100 Corinne McCormick 35

8 153 Stephanie Obradovich 40

9 158 Tasha Stacey 45

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 109 Hanna Teodorovych 5

2 72 Abbigail Boss 10

3 145 Shannon Bear 15

4 101 Cortney Young 20

5 148 Skye Longley 25

6 95 Christina O'Neill 30

 MP & DK

Open Bikini Medium

Open Bikini Short

Open Bikini Tall


